MC200 - Mobile charger set
Type designation: MC200
NSN: 6130160057170
PN (RN): 7033.000.01
KČN: 0294006101085
Set consists of MC200 mobile charger and accessories. MC200 mobile charger charges
up to six BP200 battery packs in vehicles with 12 V or 27 V board mains. For more
details on MC200 charger and other set components see relevant pages of this
website.
Documentation
MC200 operating instruction 7033.010.02
Components
Type designation PN (RN) Name
MC200 7033.100.01 Mobile charger
1050.125.01 Power supply cable
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F